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Total
200
140
125

95
85
70
60
55
50
50
50
40
35
30
30
25
25
25
25
20
20
15
15
15
15
15
15

Team

Kumer / Valengic
Udrih / Mozi¢
Struznik / Zizmund
Rus / BoSnjak
Podobnik / Rotar
Pusnik / Skorjanec
Grahek / Pikl

Stojs / Randl
Kovacic¢ / Gotenc
Rojnik / Strojansek
Fuzir / Stozir
Marovt / IbriSimovi¢
Golob / Omejc
Pavli¢ / Blaznik
Borin / Finc
Mauser / Grinwald
Jeri¢ / Resman
Postuvan / Skarabot
Juvan / Kitanovski
Marancina / Meznar
Marancina / Zorec
Kumer / Osredkar
Fajfar / Fajfar

Mori / Ranc

Mynt / Vidmar
Primik / Herodez
Rozman / Sip

100
70
40
40
85
30
20
55
20
25
25
20
15
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25
25

20
15
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15
15
15
15

100
70
85
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40
40
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25
20
20
30

25
25

20



